

KMT-10木材水分测试仪 WOOD MOISTURE METER出口爆款

产品名称	KMT-10木材水分测试仪 WOOD MOISTURE METER出口爆款
公司名称	深圳市康兴隆电子有限公司
价格	面议
规格参数	品牌:中性 型号:KMT-10
公司地址	深圳市龙岗区布吉街道佳兆业新都汇家园2栋D单元2306室
联系电话	15919445471

产品详情

木材水份测试仪

特点:

大屏液晶显示木材湿度值

湿度测量范围: 0~99.9%

精度: 0.5%

显示分辨率: $\pm 0.1\%$

可用于测量各种木材/纸张/纸板等材料的含水率

内建四种测量模式, 含概了50多种常见木材, 用户可选择对应的分组, 提高测量精度.

机身结实耐摔, 适用于多种特殊场合.

内建自动关机功能, 节省电池消耗.

锁屏功能(hold)

仪表将自动检测电池电量, 电量将耗尽前提示用户更换电池

本仪表配有测试针保护盖

introduction:

this instrument is a conductivity moisture meter specifically designed for the wood industry.

the instrument has four calibration scales, enabling the user to take accurate moisture measurements in 50 wood species. moisture measurements can be taken using the integral pin electrodes.

this meter is shipped fully tested and calibrated and, with proper use, will provide years of reliable service.

features:

displays wood moisture in lcd

measurement range: 0~99.9%

accuracy up to 0.5%

resolution:±0.1%

use on wood, paper, cardboard, etc

memory contains 4 wood groups with calibrations for approximately 50 species of wood

strong and durable, suitable for variety of special occasions

auto power off conserves battery energy

data hold function

uilt-in battery check&low battery icon display

complete with protective cap and carrying case

specifications:

display: large lcd characters display
measurement principle: electrical resistance
range: wood: 0~99.9%
resolution: 0.1%
accuracy: $\pm 0.5\%$
electrode pin length: 10mm(0.4")
electrode pins: integrated
auto power off: after approx.15 minutes
power supply: 1 x 9v 6f22 battery
instrument enclosures: abs plastic
operating temperature: 0 to 40 c (32 to 104 f)
operating humidity: 85% relative humidity maximum
dimensions: 145 x 67 x 32mm (5.7" x 2.6" x 1.3")
weight: 200g (7.0 oz)
package contents:

1 * wood moisture meter

1 * user manual

运输方式 :

物流发货运输（首选德邦物流、新邦物流等）、快递发货运输（首选优速，速尔等）

温馨提醒：如果订货量大，建议使用物流发货运费，费用成本低，货物保护性高。

本产品的加工定制是是，品牌是中性，型号是KMT-10，测量范围是0to99.9%，测量精度是0.5%，分辨率是 $\pm 0.1\%$ ，电源电压是9（V），外形尺寸是145*70*35MM